
Appendix C 
 

Membership of the TRS Fund Advisory 
Council 

   



# Representing SEAT NAME TITLE EMPLOYER PHONE EMAIL_ADDRESS

1 Community #1 Al Sonnenstrahl
Deaf Seniors of 

America
Retired (240) 292‐6786 alsonny@icloud.com

2 Community #2
Shannon Smith 

(Secretary)

Director of 

Accessibility & Human 

Resources 

Teltex

(816) 479‐0424 (VP)

(816) 628‐1949 (TTY)

(816) 501‐8478 (M)

shannon@teltex.com

Deaf/Blind Community Community #3 Bryen Yunashko CEO access256 productions, LLC hello@bryen.com

3
Hearing/Speech 

Disability Community
Consumer #1

Beverly Jo (B.J.) 

Gallagher
Director 

Speech Communications 

assistance by Telephone

(301) 387‐5906 (H)

(410) 459‐6803
BJG@DRBJG.COM

4 TRS Users #1 Ron Bibler (Chair) CEO Bibler Financial Group (406) 727‐7851 ron@biblerfinancial.com

5 TRS Users #2
Zainab Alkebsi, Esq (Vice 

Chair)
Policy Counsel

Law and Advocacy Center 

National Association of the 

Deaf

301‐563‐9111 zainab.alkebsi@nad.org

6 State Reg #1 Sarah Hofmann Commissioner
Vermont Public Utility 

Commission.
802-522-4068 Sarah.hofmann@vermont.gov

7 State Reg #2 Tim Schram Commissioner
Nebraska Public Service 

Commission
(402) 471-0218 tim.schram@nebraska.gov

8
State Reg

Relay Admin #1
Steve Peck TRS Program Manager

Department of Social 

Human Services/Office of 

the Deaf and Hard of 

Hearing

(360) 339‐7762 Pecksc@dshs.wa.gov

9
State Reg

Relay Admin #2

Brenda Kelly‐Frey (Vice 

Chair)

Director MD Relay

retired as of April 

2019

State of Maryland, Dept. of 

Information Technology

(410) 767‐5891

Alt (800) 552‐7724

FAX (410)767‐4276

brenda@mdrelay.org

10 TRS Contributors #1 Phillip Hupf Senior Analyst Hamilton Telephone (402) 694‐5101 phillip.hupf@hamiltonrelay.com 

11 TRS Contributors #2 Linda Vandeloop
Ass't VP, Fed 

Regulatory
AT&T

(202) 457‐3033

LV8571@att.com

linda.vandeloop@att.com

12 TRS Providers #1 Jeff Rosen, Esq General Counsel Convo Communications, LLC (240) 406‐7238  jeff@convorelay.com 

13 TRS Providers #2 Mark A. Tauscher 
Mgr Business 

Development
Sprint

(623) 207‐9356

FAX (913) 523‐1136
mark.a.tauscher@sprint.com

14

§64.604 (c )(5)(h)
The Administrator shall establish a non‐paid voluntary advisory committee of persons from the hearing and speech disability community, TRS users (voice and text telephone), 

interstate service providers , state representatives, and TRS providers which will meet at reasonable intervals (at least semi‐annually) in order to monitorTRS cost recovery matters.  

Each group shall select its own representative to the committee.  The Administrator's annual report shall include a discussion of the advisory committee deliberations.
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